
○下浜線・浜田線
【下り・改正前】
停留所名 ① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨ ⑩ ⑪ ⑫ ⑬ ⑭ ⑮ ⑯ ⑰

西部ＳＣ 6:25 7:25 8:30 8:50 10:30 10:40 11:20 12:40 12:50 14:40 14:45 15:15 15:50 17:00 17:05 18:00 19:20
元中村 6:27 - - 8:52 10:32 - 11:22 12:42 - - 14:47 - 15:52 - 17:07 18:02 19:22
浜田小学校前 6:31 - - 8:56 10:36 - 11:26 12:46 - - 14:51 - 15:56 - 17:11 18:06 19:26
浜田回転地 6:35 - - 9:00 10:40 - 11:30 12:50 - - 14:55 - 16:00 - 17:15 18:10 19:30
梅林園入口 - 7:29 8:34 10:44 - 12:54 14:44 15:19 - 17:04 - -
境川 - 7:32 8:37 10:47 - 12:57 14:47 15:22 - 17:07 - -
大山 6:38 7:34 8:39 10:49 11:33 12:59 14:49 15:24 16:03 17:09 18:13 19:33
下浜駅前 6:42 7:38 8:43 10:53 11:37 13:03 14:53 15:28 16:07 17:13 18:17 19:37
陽光台 6:45 7:41 8:46 10:56 11:40 13:06 14:56 15:31 16:10 17:16 18:20 19:40
羽川 6:50 7:46 8:51 11:01 11:45 13:11 15:01 15:36 16:15 17:21 18:25 19:45
名ヶ沢 6:57 8:58 11:08 11:52 13:18 15:43 16:22 18:32

変更
改正後（案）
停留所名 ① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨ ⑩ ⑪ ⑫ ⑬ ⑭ ⑮ ⑯ ⑰

西部ＳＣ 6:25 7:25 8:30 8:50 10:30 10:40 11:20 12:40 12:50 14:40 14:45 15:15 15:50 17:00 17:05 18:18 19:35
元中村 6:27 - - 8:52 10:32 - 11:22 12:42 - - 14:47 - 15:52 - 17:07 18:20 18:37
浜田小学校前 6:31 - - 8:56 10:36 - 11:26 12:46 - - 14:51 - 15:56 - 17:11 18:24 18:41
浜田回転地 6:35 - - 9:00 10:40 - 11:30 12:50 - - 14:55 - 16:00 - 17:15 18:28 19:45
梅林園入口 - 7:29 8:34 10:44 - 12:54 14:44 15:19 - 17:04 - -
境川 - 7:32 8:37 10:47 - 12:57 14:47 15:22 - 17:07 - -
大山 6:38 7:34 8:39 10:49 11:33 12:59 14:49 15:24 16:03 17:09 18:31 19:48
下浜駅前 6:42 7:38 8:43 10:53 11:37 13:03 14:53 15:28 16:07 17:13 18:35 19:52
陽光台 6:45 7:41 8:46 10:56 11:40 13:06 14:56 15:31 16:10 17:16 18:38 19:55
羽川 6:50 7:46 8:51 11:01 11:45 13:11 15:01 15:36 16:15 17:21 18:43 20:00
名ヶ沢 6:57 8:58 11:08 11:52 13:18 15:43 16:22 18:50

土日祝日運休
境・・・境川経由
浜・・・浜田経由

【上り・改正前】
停留所名 ① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨ ⑩ ⑪ ⑫ ⑬ ⑭ ⑮ ⑯ ⑰ ⑱ ⑲

名ヶ沢 6:24 7:05 9:05 11:15 12:00 13:25 15:50 16:30 18:40
羽川 6:31 7:12 7:57 9:12 11:22 12:07 13:32 15:12 15:57 16:37 17:32 18:47
陽光台 6:36 7:17 8:02 9:17 11:27 12:12 13:37 15:17 16:02 16:42 17:37 18:52
下浜駅前 6:39 7:20 8:05 9:20 11:30 12:15 13:40 15:20 16:05 16:45 17:40 18:55
大山 6:43 7:24 8:09 9:24 11:34 12:19 13:44 15:24 16:09 16:49 17:44 18:59
境川 6:45 7:26 - 9:26 11:36 - 13:46 15:26 16:11 16:51 17:46 -
梅林園入口 6:48 7:29 - 9:29 11:39 - 13:49 15:29 16:14 16:54 17:49 -
浜田回転地 - 6:45 7:10 - 8:12 9:05 - 10:45 - 12:22 12:55 - 15:00 - - - 17:20 - 19:02
浜田小学校前 - 6:49 7:14 - 8:16 9:09 - 10:49 - 12:26 12:59 - 15:04 - - - 17:24 - 19:06
元中村 - 6:53 7:18 - 8:20 9:13 - 10:53 - 12:30 13:03 - 15:08 - - - 17:28 - 19:10
西部ＳＣ 6:52 6:55 7:20 7:33 8:22 9:15 9:33 10:55 11:43 12:32 13:05 13:53 15:10 15:33 16:18 16:58 17:30 17:53 19:12

変更

改正後（案）
停留所名 ① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨ ⑩ ⑪ ⑫ ⑬ ⑭ ⑮ ⑯ ⑰ ⑱ ⑲

名ヶ沢 6:24 7:05 9:05 11:15 12:00 13:25 15:50 16:30 18:55
羽川 6:31 7:12 7:57 9:12 11:22 12:07 13:32 15:12 15:57 16:37 17:32 19:02
陽光台 6:36 7:17 8:02 9:17 11:27 12:12 13:37 15:17 16:02 16:42 17:37 19:07
下浜駅前 6:39 7:20 8:05 9:20 11:30 12:15 13:40 15:20 16:05 16:45 17:40 19:10
大山 6:43 7:24 8:09 9:24 11:34 12:19 13:44 15:24 16:09 16:49 17:44 19:14
境川 6:45 7:26 - 9:26 11:36 - 13:46 15:26 16:11 16:51 17:46 -
梅林園入口 6:48 7:29 - 9:29 11:39 - 13:49 15:29 16:14 16:54 17:49 -
浜田回転地 - 6:45 7:10 - 8:12 9:05 - 10:45 - 12:22 12:55 - 15:00 - - - 17:20 - 19:17
浜田小学校前 - 6:49 7:14 - 8:16 9:09 - 10:49 - 12:26 12:59 - 15:04 - - - 17:24 - 19:21
元中村 - 6:53 7:18 - 8:20 9:13 - 10:53 - 12:30 13:03 - 15:08 - - - 17:28 - 19:25
西部ＳＣ 6:52 6:55 7:20 7:33 8:22 9:15 9:33 10:55 11:43 12:32 13:05 13:53 15:10 15:33 16:18 16:58 17:30 17:53 19:27

土日祝日運休
境・・・境川経由
浜・・・浜田経由
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○豊岩線
【下り・改正前】

停留所名 ① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨ ⑩ ⑪
西部ＳＣ 7:05 7:40 8:20 10:20 11:30 12:50 14:00 14:35 15:20 17:10 18:15
新屋高校入口 7:09 7:44 8:24 10:24 11:34 12:54 14:04 14:39 15:24 17:14 18:19
平の下 7:14 7:49 8:29 10:29 11:39 12:59 14:09 14:44 15:29 17:19 18:24
豊岩小学校前 7:18 7:53 8:33 10:33 11:43 13:03 14:13 14:48 15:33 17:23 18:28
小山入口 7:23 7:58 8:38 10:38 11:48 13:08 14:18 14:53 15:38 17:28 18:33
石崎 7:27 8:02 - 10:42 - 13:12 14:22 - - 17:32 -
湯野目 - - 8:47 - 11:57 - - 15:02 15:47 - 18:42
八田上丁 7:30 8:05 8:50 10:45 12:00 13:15 14:25 15:05 15:50 17:35 18:45

変更
改正後（案）

停留所名 ① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨ ⑩ ⑪
西部ＳＣ 7:05 7:40 8:20 10:20 11:30 12:50 14:00 14:45 15:35 17:10 18:20
新屋高校入口 7:09 7:44 8:24 10:24 11:34 12:54 14:04 14:49 15:39 17:14 18:24
平の下 7:14 7:49 8:29 10:29 11:39 12:59 14:09 14:54 15:44 17:19 18:29
豊岩小学校前 7:18 7:53 8:33 10:33 11:43 13:03 14:13 14:58 15:48 17:23 18:33
小山入口 7:23 7:58 8:38 10:38 11:48 13:08 14:18 15:03 15:53 17:28 18:38
石崎 7:27 8:02 - 10:42 - 13:12 14:22 - - 17:32 -
湯野目 - - 8:47 - 11:57 - - 15:12 16:02 - 18:47
八田上丁 7:30 8:05 8:50 10:45 12:00 13:15 14:25 15:15 16:05 17:35 18:50

土日祝日運休
湯・・・湯野目経由

停留所名 ① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨ ⑩ ⑪
八田上丁 7:00 7:35 8:10 8:55 10:50 13:20 14:30 15:20 15:55 17:45 18:55
湯野目 - 7:39 - 8:59 - - - 15:24 - - -
石崎 7:03 - 8:13 - 10:53 13:23 14:33 - 15:58 17:48 18:58
小山入口 7:07 7:47 8:17 9:07 10:57 13:27 14:37 15:32 16:02 17:52 19:02
豊岩小学校前 7:12 7:52 8:22 9:12 11:02 13:32 14:42 15:37 16:07 17:57 19:07
平の下 7:16 7:56 8:26 9:16 11:06 13:36 14:46 15:41 16:11 18:01 19:11
新屋高校入口 7:21 8:01 8:31 9:21 11:11 13:41 14:51 15:46 16:16 18:06 19:18
西部ＳＣ 7:25 8:05 8:35 9:25 11:15 13:45 14:55 15:50 16:20 18:10 19:22

変更
改正後（案）

停留所名 ① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨ ⑩ ⑪
八田上丁 7:00 7:35 8:10 8:55 10:50 13:20 14:30 15:20 16:30 17:40 18:55
湯野目 - 7:39 - 8:59 - - - 15:24 - - -
石崎 7:03 - 8:13 - 10:53 13:23 14:33 - 16:33 17:43 18:58
小山入口 7:07 7:47 8:17 9:07 10:57 13:27 14:37 15:32 16:37 17:47 19:02
豊岩小学校前 7:12 7:52 8:22 9:12 11:02 13:32 14:42 15:37 16:42 17:52 19:07
平の下 7:16 7:56 8:26 9:16 11:06 13:36 14:46 15:41 16:46 17:56 19:11
新屋高校入口 7:21 8:01 8:31 9:21 11:11 13:41 14:51 15:46 16:51 18:01 19:18
西部ＳＣ 7:25 8:05 8:35 9:25 11:15 13:45 14:55 15:50 16:55 18:05 19:22

土日祝日運休
湯・・・湯野目経由
新・・・新屋高校経由
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